
EDISON   L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2022 COLLECTION YEAR:     2023

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2022 Tangible Grand
  Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Res/Ag Other Personal Valuation
34,216,310 0 7,335,890 21,554,600 159,808,130 284,160 103,682,430 0 194,024,440 29,174,650 103,682,430 326,881,520 ERIE CO.

2,391,490 0 4,227,230 12,808,980 18,368,400 0 2,322,540 0 20,759,890 17,036,210 2,322,540 40,118,640 HURON CO.
36,607,800 0 11,563,120 34,363,580 178,176,530 284,160 106,004,970 0 214,784,330 46,210,860 106,004,970 367,000,160

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
4.600 4.600000 4.600000 General Fund
4.600 4.600000 4.600000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
26.800 5.119309 7.056681 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing

1.500 1.080495 1.285425 Permanent Improvement Replacement 2002 05/07/2002 2002 Continuing Continuing
5.500 2.312260 3.454995 Current Expense Additional 1985 11/05/85 1985 Continuing Continuing
3.000 1.261233 1.884543 Current Expense Additional 1986 05/06/86 1986 Continuing Continuing
6.000 2.522466 3.803850 Current Expense Additional 1987 05/05/87 1987 Continuing Continuing
2.000 0.861714 1.447682 Current Expense Additional 1991 05/07/91 1991 Continuing Continuing
2.000 1.116674 1.595300 Current Expense Additional 1995 05/02/95 1995 Continuing Continuing
3.900 2.206354 3.115308 Current Expense Additional 1997 05/06/97 1997 Continuing Continuing
2.000 1.258876 1.648472 Permanent Improvement Additional 1999 05/04/99 1999 Continuing Continuing
4.950 4.950000 4.950000 Substitutue (1,789,273) Substitute 2018 05/08/2018 2018 Continuing Continuing
2.420 2.420000 2.420000 Emergency (875,000) Renewal 2010 11/05/2019 2020 10 2029

60.070 25.109381 32.662256   Total Outside
64.670 29.709381 37.262256 Grand Total

Authorized Res / Ag Other                E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
4.600 4.600000 4.600000 General Fund 988,008 212,570 487,623 1,688,201
4.600 4.600000 4.600000   Total Inside 988,008 212,570 487,623 1,688,201

OUTSIDE:
26.800 5.119309 7.056681 Current Expense 1,099,547 326,095 2,840,933 4,266,576

1.500 1.080495 1.285425 Permanent Improvement 232,073 59,401 159,007 450,481
5.500 2.312260 3.454995 Current Expense 496,637 159,658 583,027 1,239,323
3.000 1.261233 1.884543 Current Expense 270,893 87,086 318,015 675,994
6.000 2.522466 3.803850 Current Expense 541,786 175,779 636,030 1,353,595
2.000 0.861714 1.447682 Current Expense 185,083 66,899 212,010 463,991
2.000 1.116674 1.595300 Current Expense 239,844 73,720 212,010 525,574
3.900 2.206354 3.115308 Current Expense 473,890 143,961 413,419 1,031,271
2.000 1.258876 1.648472 Permanent Improvement 270,387 76,177 212,010 558,574
4.950 4.950000 4.950000 Substitutue (1,789,273) 1,063,182 228,744 524,725 1,816,651
2.420 2.420000 2.420000 Emergency (875,000) 519,778 111,830 256,532 888,140

60.070 25.109381 32.662256   Total Outside 5,393,102 1,509,351 6,367,719 13,270,171
64.670 29.709381 37.262256 Grand Total 6,381,109 1,721,921 6,855,341 14,958,372


	EDISON

